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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(196) Renan Pezzani
1 1:44.191 +7.133 8:24:27.398
2 1:37.873 +0.815 8:26:05.271
3 1:37.058 - 8:27:42.329
4 1:37.435 +0.377 8:29:19.764
5 1:37.301 +0.243 8:30:57.065
6 1:38.208 +1.150 8:32:35.273
7 1:38.432 +1.374 8:34:13.705
8 1:40.155 +3.097 8:35:53.860
(182) Rodrigo Germano
1 1:47.478 +8.725 8:22:56.919
2 1:41.076 +2.323 8:24:37.995
3 1:38.952 +0.199 8:26:16.947
4 1:38.753 - 8:27:55.700
5 1:39.692 +0.939 8:29:35.392
6 1:38.947 +0.194 8:31:14.339
7 1:39.110 +0.357 8:32:53.449
(102) Adilson Mauricio
1 1:53.069 +13.533 8:23:20.926
2 1:44.460 +4.924 8:25:05.386
3 1:43.822 +4.286 8:26:49.208
4 1:39.536 - 8:28:28.744
5 1:39.659 +0.123 8:30:08.403
6 1:40.275 +0.739 8:31:48.678
7 1:40.968 +1.432 8:33:29.646
(163) Marcello Pellet
1 1:52.803 +11.274 8:24:39.950
2 1:44.554 +3.025 8:26:24.504
3 1:45.315 +3.786 8:28:09.819
4 1:43.430 +1.901 8:29:53.249
5 1:44.369 +2.840 8:31:37.618
6 1:42.147 +0.618 8:33:19.765
7 1:41.529 - 8:35:01.294
(124) Diego Sanches
1 1:52.296 +7.860 8:24:47.200
2 1:44.901 +0.465 8:26:32.101
3 1:44.436 - 8:28:16.537
4 1:45.339 +0.903 8:30:01.876
(126) Douglas Sato
1 1:52.747 +7.137 8:25:22.629
2 1:45.610 - 8:27:08.239
3 1:45.763 +0.153 8:28:54.002
(175) Renato dos Santos
1 1:54.027 +5.204 8:23:23.152
2 1:51.509 +2.686 8:25:14.661
3 1:53.274 +4.451 8:27:07.935
4 1:48.823 - 8:28:56.758
5 3:00.990 +1:12.167 8:31:57.748
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